
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2020 Batch  

September -2022 
S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing  SGL/SDL/ DOAP/V.I/ 

Practical 
Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 02.09.2022 Friday 12-1PM  PH-1.42(L) 
Contraceptive & Infertility  

2. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 03.09.2022 Saturday 11-1PM PH-1.55(VI) 
National Health Programme 

 

3. Class suspended due to 2
nd

 Terminal Examination from 05
th

 Sep.-10
th

 Sep.2022 

4. Dr.Tushar  Sardhana  
Dr.Harry Garg 

Demonstrator 12.09.2022 Monday 8-9AM PH-1.42(SGL) 
Sulphonamide+ Cotramaxozole 

 

5. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 14.09.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.36(L) 
Anti-thyroid 

6. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 15.09.2022 Thursday 8-9AM  PH-1.37(L) 
Posterior, Pituitary 

7. Dr.Tushar  Sardhana  
Dr.Harry Garg 

Demonstrator 15.09.2022 Thursday 2-4PM PH-3.6(SGL) 
Demonstrate ability to educate Public & 
patients about various aspects of drug 

used  

 

8.   17.09.2022 Saturday 3-4PM   

9. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 19.09.2022 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.42(L) 
Quinolones 

10. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 21.09.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM PH-1.42(SGL) 
Aminoglycosides 

 

11. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 22.09.2022 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.43(SGL) 
β-Lactam antibiotics 

 

12. Dr.S.K.Verma  Assist .Prof. 22.09.2022 Thursday 2-4PM PH-2.6 
AETCOM 

 

13. Dr.Tushar  Sardhana  
Dr.Harry Garg 

Demonstrator 24.09.2022 Saturday 9-11AM PH-5.1 
Communication with patients with 
empathy on all patient of drug used 

 

14. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 24.09.2022 Saturday 11-1PM PH-1.43(VI) 
Antibiotics stewardship programme 

with medicine 

 



15. Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof. 24.09.2022 Saturday 3-4PM PH-1.48 
Antiviral 

 

16. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 26.09.2022 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.43(L) 
β-Lactam antibiotics 

17. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal 
 

Prof. & Head 28.09.2022 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.47(L) 
Anti-malarial 

18. Dr.Neetu Gupta  Assist .Prof. 29.09.2022 Thursday 8-9AM PH-1.46(SGL) 
Anti Leprotic drugs 

 

19. Dr.Tushar  Sardhana  
Dr.Harry Garg 

Demonstrator 29.09.2022 Thursday 2-4PM Perform & interpret a critical 
appraisal(Audit) 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 


